FLOAT
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
56 float
FLOAT is a ceiling mounted system that provides a
pleasant indirect lighting. The vertical structure is
reminiscent of classical columns and is available in

height  550 mm
diameter 160 mm
order code
white  T106H2DWL
black  T106H2DZL
float M
diameter  400 mm
order code
white  T106P1WL
float disk 400
lamp type  LED (DIM TO WARM)
 colour temp.  2200K ~ 2850K
max. watt  10W
voltage  120V
lumen  1385
class 1
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
height  800 mm
diameter 160 mm
order code
white  T106H3DWL
black  T106H3DZL
float L
lamp type  LED (DIM TO WARM)
 colour temp.  2200K ~ 2850K
max. watt  10W
voltage  120V
lumen  1385
class 1
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
height  1050 mm
diameter 160 mm
order code
white  T106H4DWL
black  T106H4DZL
float XL
diameter  600 mm
order code
white  T106P2WL
float disk 600
diameter  800 mm
order code
white  T106P3WL
float disk 800
lamp type  LED (DIM TO WARM)
 colour temp.  2200K ~ 2850K
max. watt  10W
voltage  120V
lumen  1385
class 1
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
height  297 mm
diameter 160 mm
order code
white  T106H1DWL
black  T106H1DZL
float S
(11.69”) (21.65”) (31.49”) (41.33”)
(15.74”) (23.62”) (31.49”)
(6.29”) (6.29”) (6.29”) (6.29”)